LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT SCHI-ALPIN DER SALZBURGER SCHULEN

RNG STN

16
32
17
33

12

37
21
28

24
25
40

14
19
30
35

11
22

27
38

20
29
13

Riesentorlauf

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

NAME

KATEGORIE I: UNTERSTUFE/WEIBLICH

SHS Bad Gastein
JELINKOVA Adriana
SCHATTAUER Eva
PFUNER Nadine
PROSSEGGER Tamara
HETTEGGER Lisa

BG/SPORT RG Saalfelden
MANZL Nina

HERZOG Angelika
HINTERHOLZER Johanna
UNTERGANSCHNIGG Julia
FLATSCHER Sarah

SRG Akademiestr./Sbg.
SCHMITZBAUER Melanie
HAAS Julia

REITER Anna Lena
WEBERSINKE Antonia

HS Strobl

RESCH Stephanie
FLACHBERGER Lisa
LEITNER Daniela
LAIMER Julia
LAIMER Katharina

HS Mittersill

EXENBERGER Celine
PORTENKIRCHNER Michaela
BUCHHOLZER Michelle
HARTL Julia

SKLENAR Julia

HS Bad Vigaun
FILIPITS Theresa

WALLINGER Anna-Maria
NEUREITER Christina
RAMSAUER Magdalena

ZEIT 1

02:16.35
44.63
45.59
46.13
46.49
47.73

02:22.54
47.03
47.23
48.28
49.99
51.11

02:23.83
46.78
48.35
48.70
51.51

02:26.16
46.68
48.68
50.80
51.94
51.96

02:28.18
49.38
49.39
49.41
50.64
57.21

02:31.11
49.12
50.94
51.05
56.88
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36

31

15
18
34

10
39
23
26

51
69
84
87
66

58
59
94
76

52
83
70
88

50
67
68
86
85

56
61
79
74
92

PICHLER Larissa

SHS Altenmarkt
GRUNWALD Hannah
HUBER Lisa

WIELAND Stefanie
SCHORGHOFER Romana
KIRCHGASSER Susanne

BG Tamsweg
DOME Dora

PERTL Valentina
HARTSLEBEN Christina
LASSHOFER Magdalena
BUSCHMANN Kathrin

KATEGORIE I: UNTERSTUFE/MANNLICH

SHS Bad Gastein
SCHLICK Christoph
ROHRMOSER Martin
GRUBER Thomas
GASSNER Patrick
SCHWEIGER Sebastian

SRG Akademiestr./Sbg.
KOGLER Tobias

KOUBA Lukas
KINZBAUER Maximilian
MADEREGGER Kevin

HS Abtenau

LANZINGER Christoph
HORNEGGER Manuel
REITER Michael
SCHWAIGHOFER Christoph

HS Neukirchen
DREIER Thomas
KEIL Mario
DREIER Lukas
LECHNER Fabian
DREIER David

MHS Zell am See
ALTENBERGER Clemens
OBERSCHNEIDER Lukas
ZWISLER Manuel

ONZ Andreas

HOLLER Georg

01:04.61

02:31.83
49.03
51.09
51.71
52.64
54.82

02:31.84
48.67
49.21
53.96
55.26
55.68

02:20.40
46.28
46.40
47.72
53.29

01:00.11

02:23.76
45.89
48.87
49.00
49.88

02:24.66
46.09
48.69
49.88
53.84

02:25.15
47.12
47.95
50.08
52.19
52.27

02:25.45
47.44
48.71
49.30
50.38
51.79
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64
53
82
71
89

57
60
78
75
93

55
91
73
62

115
112
126
101
129

102
125
116
111
130

104
118
123

105
133
108
122

106

HS Strobl 02:29.82

RESCH Alexander 49.59
GRABNER Philipp 49.92
RESCH Christoph 50.31
ZUCKERSTATTER Thomas 51.51
LIMBACHER Michael 52.27
BG Tamsweg 02:31.08
SAMPL Roland 49.33
DOME Tibor 49.61
WIELAND Paul 52.14
LASSHOFER Maximilian 52.43
STOLZ Benedikt 55.47
SHS Altenmarkt 02:39.22
WALCHHOFER Stefan 50.15
WANNER Michael 52.66
HORNEGGER Philip 56.41
PROMOK Manuel 01:02.70

KATEGORIE II: OBERSTUFE/WEIBLICH

BG/SPORT RG Saalfelden 02:27.80
KILLIAN Julia 47.65
WORTER Carolin 49.98
PAHR Alexandra 50.17
ULZ Lisa-Maria 51.10
BRANDAUER Pamela 53.12
BORG Radstadt 02:32.85
BEGOVIC Eldina 49.42
SCHAUPPER Miriam 51.02
ROYER-BINDER Annalena 52.41
KNAUB Elena 53.97
BERNHOFER Carina 54.23
HAKHASCH ZaS 02:33.18
PLOBNER Christine 49.84
KERRER Tanja 50.86
REITSTATTER Simone 52.48
Multiaugustinum 02:34.97
KOGLER Lisa 50.55
LOIPOLD Laura 51.35
SCHERUBL Patricia 53.07
RESCHREITER Christina 56.46
HTBL Salzburg 02:40.89
RIFFELSBERGER Petra 52.05

18.02.2010 - erstellt mit SPEEDY / Lizenz: WSV Zell am See

Seite 3von 4



120
134

153
160
167
174
181

150
163
164
177

154
159
173
168
182

152
166
180

157
156
170
171
184

151
165
162

155
169
158
183
172

LUTSCH Alexandra
MAGNUS Julia

KATEGORIE II: OBERSTUFE/MANNLICH

MPG St.Rupert
MAIRHOFER Michael
BRUNNER Christopher
AUINGER Tobias
MEISTER Alexander
HOLZMANN Alexander

HLFS Urspung
GSTREIN Sandro

BRUNNER Reinhard
VIEHHAUSER Dionysius
BURGSCHWEIGER Markus

LFS Bruck/Glstr.
GENSBICHLER Hannes H.
PALLE Markus
GENSBICHLER Hannes T.
MARGESIN Christoph
DECORSO Michael

BG/SPORT RG Saalfelden

ERHARTER Stefan
NEUWIRTH Florian
FRITZER Markus

HTBL Salzburg
KORNTHALER Felix

WAGENHOFER Daniel
SPEER Robert

SPEER Josef
GREISBERGER Thomas

Holztechnikum Kuchl
SCHORN Sebastian
SILLER Johannes
SCHORN Alexander

BG Tamsweg
LASSHOFER Michael
SCHIEFER Daniel
PRITZ Lorenz
RAINER Thomas
WINKLER Dominik

52.21
56.63

02:20.87
44.59
47.97
48.31
48.59
54.96

02:23.26
46.94
47.11
49.21
51.35

02:25.71
47.23
48.96
49.52
50.04
54.22

02:25.79
46.49
48.19
51.11

02:26.85
47.78
49.26
49.81
50.82
55.19

02:27.76
46.62
48.42
52.72

02:30.02
48.40
50.48
51.14
54.29
56.66
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